State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration
Business Closures

PIKE County

UP THE CREEK INC
126 TYLER DR
NORMAN, AR 719600000

ANGELS ATTIC
138 EBENEZER RD
AMITY, AR 71921

WELCOME HOME BAKERY
421 SWEET HOME RD
NASHVILLE, AR 718528907

PHOTOGRAPHS
121 DINGLER RD
KIRBY, AR 719500000

BLACK BIRD KUSTOMS
HC 71 BOX 19 A
NEWHOPE, AR 719590000

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

10/24/2019
12/10/2019
70266099-SLS

08/30/2018
10/08/2018
71915258-SLS

10/09/2014
11/10/2014
12026113-SLS

06/30/2011
08/08/2011
00309507-SLS

02/02/2011
02/14/2011
00126758-SLS



